JOG-00934
OKI Electronics Components Rev.1.  [Dec. 2001 ]
OL3412L-Wnnn,OL4412L-Wnnn,
OL5412L-Wnnn,OL6412L-Wnnn                    Preliminary
S i
2mW Coaxial DFB Laser Diode Modules with Single Mode Fiber.
1/5
1. DESCRIPTION

Jacket Diameter 900 µm
Length 1 (Min.) m
7.ORDERING INFORMATION
   OL 5  412  L  – Wnnn-F
                                           Wavelength
                                                                             3: 1.3µm , 4: 1.4µm,  5: 1.5µm, 6: 1.6µm
                                                                       Package Number
                                                                 Device Structure
                                                                             N: MQW-FP Laser    L: MQW-DFB Laser
                                                                 Peak Wavelength
                                                                 Connector
                                                                 F: FC/super PC, S: SC/super PC, M: MU, MJ: MU-J
Peak
Wavelength(Typ.)
Oki Part Number Peak
Wavelength(Typ.)
Oki Part Number
1310nm OL3412L-W131-* 1550nm OL5412L-W155-*
1470nm OL4412L-W147-* 1570nm OL5412L-W157-*
1490nm OL4412L-W149-* 1590nm OL5412L-W159-*
1510nm OL5412L-W151-* 1610nm OL6412L-W161-*
1530nm OL5412L-W153-* ---- ---
                                                      *: Connector type
JOG-00934
OKI Electronics Components
OL3412L, OL4412L, OL5412L,